1
Features
Reference: 5 V / 55 mA / 2.33 GHz
• EVB Noise Figure (NF): 0.37 dB
• Gain: 22.0 dB
• OP1dB: 19.0 dBm
• OIP3: 35.5 dBm
• Flexible Bias Voltage and Current

www.tdehirel.com TDLNA002093 - 08/2025_Prod Spec Rev: 4
Mechanical Information:
Ordering Information
Order Code  / Notes Description Package
TDLNA002093-11 TDLNA002093 Flight Units DFN Trays
TDLNA002093-01        /1 TDLNA002093 Engineering Samples DFN Trays
TDLNA002093-00 TDLNA002093 Evaluation Board Evaluation Kit 1/box
TDLNA002093
Product Specification
0.76±0.15
GND TYP